OP \$90.00 24033

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/28/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Easy Systems, Inc.		06/28/2004	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Interling Software Corporation	
Street Address:	400 SW Sixth Avenue	
Internal Address:	suite 200	
City:	Portland	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97204	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2403322	EZ ID
Registration Number:	2405239	SUPERVIEW
Registration Number:	2407751	EZ TELLER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)790-9292

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 503-790-9252

Email: kevin.johnson@harlandfs.com

Correspondent Name: Kevin Johnson

Address Line 1: 400 SW Sixth Avenue

Address Line 2: suite 200

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kevin A. Johnson

TRADEMARK

900059955 REEL: 003406 FRAME: 0923

Signature:	/kevinjohnson/	
Date:	10/12/2006	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Easy Systems - Certificate of Merger into Interlinq Software Corporation#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003406 FRAME: 0924



Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

I, Sam Reed, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby certify that documents meeting statutory requirements have been filed and processed with the Secretary of State merging the listed "Merging Entities" into:

INTERLINQ SOFTWARE CORPORATION

WA Profit Corporation UBI: 600-464-892 Filing Date: June 28, 2004

Merging Entities:

601-312-991

RECORDED: 10/12/2006

EASY SYSTEMS, INC.



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Sam Reed, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 003406 FRAME: 0925